CHARITY QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE

WHAT DO WE WANT TO SPEND GAMING
PROCEEDS ON?

Accounting Fees

Administrative Expenses

Aid of the Distressed

Community Events Under $100,000

Donations to eligible groups (within certain $
amounts):

- Unlimited to AGLC Licensed groups

- Upto $25,000 to non-AGLC Licensed groups
- Upto $10,000 to groups outside of Alberta
- Upto $5,000 to groups outside of Canada

Hosting Conferences, Seminars, Workshops and
Clinics

Program Related Expenses

- advertising/promotional activities

- awards/trophies/plaques

- equipment/resource materials/supplies
- judges/officials

- membership/registration/affiliation fees
- uniforms/costumes

- ad hoc facility rental

Travel

Bursaries and Scholarships

Community Events over $100,000

Donations (exceeding certain thresholds)

- over $25,000 to non-AGLC Licensed groups
- over $10,000 to groups outside of Alberta
- over $5,000 to groups outside of Canada

Emergency Funds

Endowment Funds

Facility

- Approved Facility (renovations and
leasehold improvements up to $100,000)

Vehicles

Wages, Salaries, Fees for Service, Honorariums

IS THE EXPENSE ALREADY INCLUDED IN OUR
BASIC USE OF PROCEEDS? WHERE DO WE FIND

OR THE INFORMATION IN
THE CGPH?

Starting at:
43.1

4.3.2

43.4

4.3.6

4.3.9

4.3.13

4.3.16

4.3.24

Starting at:
44.3

4.4.4

4.4.6

4.4.7

4.4.9

4.4.10

4.4.25

4.4.27




	Bulletin Attachment.pdf



