CHARITY QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE					
WHAT DO WE WANT TO SPEND GAMING PROCEEDS ON?	IS THE EXPENSE ALREADY INCLUDED IN OUR BASIC USE OF PROCEEDS? YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED) OR NO (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	WHERE DO WE FIND THE INFORMATION IN THE CGPH?			
			Accounting Fees	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)	Starting at: 4.3.1
			Administrative Expenses	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)	4.3.2
Aid of the Distressed	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)	4.3.4			
Community Events Under \$100,000	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)	4.3.6			
Donations to eligible groups (within certain \$ amounts):		4.3.9			
 Unlimited to AGLC Licensed groups Up to \$25,000 to non-AGLC Licensed groups Up to \$10,000 to groups outside of Alberta Up to \$5,000 to groups outside of Canada 	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)				
Hosting Conferences, Seminars, Workshops and Clinics	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)	4.3.13			
Program Related Expenses - advertising/promotional activities - awards/trophies/plaques - equipment/resource materials/supplies - judges/officials - membership/registration/affiliation fees - uniforms/costumes - ad hoc facility rental	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)	4.3.16			
Travel	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)	4.3.24			
Bursaries and Scholarships	NO (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	Starting at: 4.4.3			
Community Events over \$100,000	NO (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	4.4.4			
Donations (exceeding certain thresholds) - over \$25,000 to non-AGLC Licensed groups - over \$10,000 to groups outside of Alberta - over \$5,000 to groups outside of Canada	NO (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	4.4.6			
Emergency Funds	NO (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	4.4.7			
Endowment Funds	NG (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	4.4.9			
Facility	NO (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	4.4.10			
- Approved Facility (renovations and leasehold improvements up to \$100,000)	YES (NO APPLICATION NEEDED)				
Vehicles	NO (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	4.4.25			
Wages, Salaries, Fees for Service, Honorariums	NO (MUST SUBMIT AN APPLICATION)	4.4.27			